Liquidation Process Regulations, as the case maybe 

Overview of the Company 

Brief Background  

M/s Richa Industries is a Public Listed Company, listed with the Bombay 

Stock Exchange (BSE), having an Authorized Capital of 30,00,00,000 (Thirty 

Crores only) and Paid-up capital of 23,43,00,000 (Twenty-Three Crores and 

Forty-Three Lakhs Only). Further information is detailed as follows:  

Company History and Evolution: 

1. Incorporation: September 15, 1993, as Richa Knits Private Limited. 

2. Transformation: Became a Public Limited Company on October 28, 

2003. 

3. Name changed: